MCR Safety Mechanics Gloves
Goatskin leather padded palm

Nylon Spandex Back

Gel palm pad for additional protection

Adjustable Wrist Closures

Grade Leather Type
Competitive Value Goat
Product # Size Case Pack Inner Packaging
919s Small 72 n/a
919mM Medium 72 n/a
919L Large 72 n/a
919XL X - Large 72 n/a
MGCR Safety 901.795.5810

1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

800.955.6887
www.mcrsafety.com/919

Case Weight (Ib)
16.560

16.920
18.000
19.080
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